WELL PLUGGING BECOM

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 1200 Colorado Derby Building	K.A.R.			API NUI	API NUMBER 15-193-20,616 -00-00 LEASE NAME GMT-Beckman		
✓Wichita, Kansas 67202				LEASE			
N/	TYPE OR PRINT			WELL N	WELL NUMBER E-1		
NOTICE: Fill out <u>completely</u> and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				L	4290 Ft. from S Section Line		
				1650	Ft. from E	Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR N-B Company, Inc.				SEC. 14	SEC. 14 TWP. 10s RGE. 31 /7/0/(W)		
ADDRESS P. O. Box 506, Russell, KS 67665-0506				COUNTY	COUNTY Thomas		
PHONE#(913 -483-5345 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6111				Date We	Date Well Completed <u>11/14/93</u>		
Character of Well <u>D&A</u>					Plugging Commenced 11/14/93		
(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)					g Completed		
The plugging proposal was approve	d on <u>11</u>	-14-9	3			(date)	
Von Visha						gent's Name).	
Is ACO-1 filed? No If no	t, is well	log a	ttached?_	Yes			
Producing Formation	Depth	to T	ор	Bott	om T.I	o. 4599'	
Show depth and thickness of all w							
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	011 040 00 114750 050000				SING RECORD		
Formation Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled out		
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
			8-5/8"	2551	-0-		
							
Describe in detail the manner in a placed and the method or methods were used, state the character	of same as Muc	nd de l lade sks c	pth plac n fluid 4 ement @ 2	nto the ho ed, from_ .599'-2550' .550'	feet to 10 sks ce 10 sks in	for other plug feet each set ment @ 40' mousehole	
	40	cke c	ement @ 1 ement @	300'	15 sks in		
(if additional descript							
Name of Plugging Contractor	Emphasi	s Oil	Operatio	ns	License No	750	
Address P. O. Box 506, Russell,	Kansas 676	65-05	06				
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUG	GING FEES:	N-	B Company	, Inc.			
STATE OF KANSAS	COUNTY OF _	RUS	SELL		_,ss.		
above-described well, being first statements, and matters herein of the same are true and correct, so	oury sworn ontained an	on oa id the i.	ith, says: e log of t ilgnature)	That I hat i ha	ave knowledge descriegenteren	FECELYED for PORATION PORATION PORATION PORATION FOR MISSION FOR MISSION PORATION PO	
		(A		ox 506, Ru	ssell, KS 6	76655705199510N	
SUBSCRIBED AND SW	ORN TO befo	ore me	this	15th day o	f NovemberW	ichita, Kansas 93	
GLENDA R. TIFFIN NOTARY PUBLIC MM ISSION EXP MY APPT - EXPIRES 2-2-96	ires: 2-6	Ğ1. −96	enda R. T	iffin, Nota	ffin Public		

EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

A Division of N-B Company, Inc.

P. O. BOX 506

RUSSELL, KS 67665

DRILLERS LOG

OPERATOR: N-B Company, Inc.

P. O. Box 506

Russell, KS 67665-0506

CONTRACTOR: Emphasis Oil Operations

Box 506

Russell, KS 67665

LEASE: GMT-Beckman

WELL #E-1

LOCATION: SE NW NE

Section 14-10S31W Thomas County, Kansas

LOGGERS TOTAL DEPTH: 4601'

ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH: 4599'

COMMENCED: 11/5/93

ELEVATION: 2953' K.B.

COMPLETED: 11/14/93

CASING: 8-5/8" @ 255' w/160 sks cement

STATUS: Dry Hole

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

The state of the s		· ·	
Sand & Shale	257 '	Lansing-Kansas City	4100'
Anhydrite	2535'	Pawnee	4300'
Shale	2566 '	Lime & Shale	4430'
Lime & Shale	3730 '	R.T.D.	4599'
Shale & Lime	4069'		•

STATE OF KANSAS) ss

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

Kyle B. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well, to the best of his knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on November 15, 1993.

My commission expires: February 6, 1996.

GLENDA R. TIFFIN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS MY APPT. EXPIRES 2-6-96

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 17 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas